TRAP & FIELD SHOOT REPORT PROGRAM

Name of Club: Janesville Conservation Club
Date: JULY 25,26,27

Reporter's name-address: Mary Bleiler 421 N. High St. Fort Atkinson Wi 53538

Contact phone number: (920) 563-7128
Email: mary.setter@charter.net

Shooter's
state of
Name of trophy winner(s) residence
CLASS SINGLES
16 YARD - Number of Entries: 69 Shooter's
state of
Name of trophy winner(s) residence
Class AAA DAN MURPHY WI
Class AA KEVIN DOERRING WI
Class A KEN PARDON WI
Class B TONY PACKARD WI
Class C DOUG WEBER IL
Class D DAVE FIRKINS IL
MARYV JAVELKANA IL
Lady I BRIANNA THOMPSON WI
Lady II PAM MILES WI
Sb Jr NATHAN LINTNER WI
Jr N/A
JrGd N/A
Sb Vet GREG KASUBASKI WI
Vet MIKE MAY WI
Sr Vet LOUIS MILANWSI WI
JERRY DEMULLING WI
PRELIMINARY HANDICAP
HANDICAP - Number of Entries:63 Shooter's
state of
Name of trophy winner(s) Yd. residence
19-21.5Yd. SAM GRACEFFA 20.5 IL
22-24.5Yd. CHRISTOPHER DUESCHER 22.5 WI
25-26 Yd. LOUIS MILANES 25 WI
27 Yd. SAGE MCKEOUGH 27 WI

Event
score

Event
score

97
98
98
98
97
95
95
99
99
97

100
99
99
99

Event
score

97
94
90
90

Shootoff
carryover
score

Shootoff
carryover
score

FORFEIT

25
24

Shootoff
carryover
score



Lady I BRIANNA THOMPSON 27 WI 92

Lady I PAM MILES 20.5 WI 98
Sb Jr NATHAN LINTER 19 WI 91
Jr N/A
Jr Gd N/A
Sb Vet KEN PARDON 20 WI 92
Vet STEVE JOHNSON 27 IL 94
Sr Vet JIM SIGLER 20 WI 94
CLASS DOUBLES
DOUBLES-Number of Entries: 44 40 Shooter's Event Shootoff
state of score carryover
Name of trophy winner(s) residence score
Class AAA N/A
Class AA DAN MURPHY WI 95
Classs A TONY MEADORS IL 97
JOSHUA KELLERMANN IL 97 FORFEIT
Class B ROBERT BLACHOWIAK WI 89
SAM GRACEFFA IL 89 FORFEIT
Class C GREG KASUBASKI WI 94
Classs D MARYV JAVELLANA IL 88
Lady I SAGE MCKEOUGH WI 94
Lady II JANET REDING WI 85
Sb Jr N/A
Jr N/A
Jr Gd N/A
Sb Vet GREG KASUBASKI WI 94 45
KEVIN DOERRING WI 94 44
Vet MIKE MAY WI 93
Sr Vet DON LABARGE WI 95

SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP

16 YARD - Number of Entries: 62 Shooter's  Event Shootoff
state of score carryover

Name of trophy winner(s) residence score

Champion GREG KASUBASKI WI 199 75
BRIANNA THOMPSON WI 199 24
BRIAN STOA WI 199 74

Runner Up BRIAN STOA WI 199

Class AAA  MIKE MAY WI 194

Class AA ALEX COLSON wY 196 24

JIM WEBER WI 196 23



Class A
Class B
Class C
Class D
Lady I
Lady II
Sb Jr

Jr

Jr Gd
Sb Vet
Vet

Sr Vet

DOUBLES-Number of Entries: 56

SAM GRACEFFA IL
TONY PACKARD IL
BRANDON CHESSER WI
STUART RITZERT WI
BRIANNA THOMPSON WI
PAM MILES WI
JACKSON BOEREMA WI
NA/

JACK SZEFLINSKI WI
STEVEN DAVIS WI
DWIGHT FITZSIMMONS WI
JERRY DEMULLING WI

Name of trophy winner(s)

Champion
Runner Up

Class AAA
Class AA
Classs A
Class B
Class C
Classs D
Lady I
Lady IT
Sb Jr

Jr

Jr Gd

Sb Vet
Vet

Sr Vet

HANDICAP - Number of Entries: 75

DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Shooter's

state of

residence
TONY MEADORS IL
BRIAN STOA WI
JON WEBER WI
JON DENMAN WI
N/A
JON DENMAN WI
STEVE CHRAPLA WI
ALEX COLSON WY
JON WEBER WI
DON CHRAPLA WI
BRIANNA THOMPSON\ WI
JANET REDING WI
N/A
N/A
LOGAN DENMAN WI
GREG KASUBASKI WI
DWIGHT FITZSIMMONS WI
DON LABARGE WI

HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP
Shooter's
state of

198
195
191
191
199
193
196

196
195
198
198

Event

SCore

97
94
94
94

94
92
92
94
92
95
83

93
92
95
94

Event
score

Shootoff
carryover
score

20
18
FORFEIT

Shootoff
carryover



Name of trophy winner(s)

Champion ALEX COLSON

Runner Up CLIFFORD ANDRAE
19-21.5Yd. JOHN LEE

22-245Yd. JON WEBER

25-26 Yd. MARK CHIODINI

27 Yd. PETE RUSTAD

Lady I KARLIS KLAS

Lady II JANET REDING

Sb Jr N/A

Jr N/A

Jr Gd LOGAN DENMAN

Sb Vet BRIAN HOLBACH

Vet GARY FECHER

Sr Vet DOUG ANDERSON
HIGH ALL AROUND

Name of winner

Class AAA BRIAN STOA

Class AA JON WEBER

Classs A ROBERT BLOCHOWIAK
Class B GERALD TENOR

Class C DAN TENOR

Classs D SCOT ALBERS

Lady I BRIANNA THOMPSON
Lady IT JANET REDING

Sb Jr N/A

Jr N/A

JrGd N/A

Sb Vet GREG KASUBASKI
Vet DWIGHT FITZSIMMONS
Sr Vet DON LABARGE

Yd.
25
24
21
23

26.5
27

26.5
25

27
22
26.5
22.5

residence
wY
WI
IL
WI
IL
WI
WI
WI

WI
WI
WI
IL

Shooter's
state of
residence

WI
WI
WI
WI
WI
IL
WI
WI

WI
WI
WI

96
96
96
95
93
93
96
91

92
95
94
95

Score

380
385
369
379
370
342
385
364

378
384
377

SCore
24



