

TRAP & FIELD SHOOT REPORT PROGRAM

Name of Club: **Janesville Conservation Club**

Date: JULY 25,26,27

Reporter's name-address: **Mary Bleiler 421 N. High St. Fort Atkinson Wi 53538**

Contact phone number: (920) 563-7128

Email: mary.setter@charter.net

Name of trophy winner(s)	Shooter's state of residence	Event score	Shootoff carryover score
---------------------------------	------------------------------------	----------------	--------------------------------

CLASS SINGLES

16 YARD - Number of Entries: 69		Shooter's state of residence	Event score	Shootoff carryover score
Name of trophy winner(s)				
Class AAA	DAN MURPHY	WI	97	
Class AA	KEVIN DOERRING	WI	98	
Class A	KEN PARDON	WI	98	
Class B	TONY PACKARD	WI	98	
Class C	DOUG WEBER	IL	97	
Class D	DAVE FIRKINS	IL	95	
	MARV JAVELKANA	IL	95	FORFEIT
Lady I	BRIANNA THOMPSON	WI	99	
Lady II	PAM MILES	WI	99	
Sb Jr	NATHAN LINTNER	WI	97	
Jr	N/A			
Jr Gd	N/A			
Sb Vet	GREG KASUBASKI	WI	100	
Vet	MIKE MAY	WI	99	
Sr Vet	LOUIS MILANWSI	WI	99	25
	JERRY DEMULLING	WI	99	24

PRELIMINARY HANDICAP

HANDICAP - Number of Entries:63		Shooter's state of residence	Event score	Shootoff carryover score
Name of trophy winner(s)	Yd.			
19-21.5 Yd.	SAM GRACEFFA	20.5	IL	97
22-24.5 Yd.	CHRISTOPHER DUESCHER	22.5	WI	94
25-26 Yd.	LOUIS MILANES	25	WI	90
27 Yd.	SAGE MCKEOUGH	27	WI	90

Lady I	BRIANNA THOMPSON	27	WI	92
Lady II	PAM MILES	20.5	WI	98
Sb Jr	NATHAN LINTER	19	WI	91
Jr	N/A			
Jr Gd	N/A			
Sb Vet	KEN PARDON	20	WI	92
Vet	STEVE JOHNSON	27	IL	94
Sr Vet	JIM SIGLER	20	WI	94

CLASS DOUBLES

DOUBLES-Number of Entries: 44		40	Shooter's state of residence	Event score	Shootoff carryover score
Name of trophy winner(s)					
Class AAA	N/A				
Class AA	DAN MURPHY		WI	95	
Class A	TONY MEADORS		IL	97	
	JOSHUA KELLERMANN		IL	97	FORFEIT
Class B	ROBERT BLACHOWIAK		WI	89	
	SAM GRACEFFA		IL	89	FORFEIT
Class C	GREG KASUBASKI		WI	94	
Class D	MARV JAVELLANA		IL	88	
Lady I	SAGE MCKEOUGH		WI	94	
Lady II	JANET REDING		WI	85	
Sb Jr	N/A				
Jr	N/A				
Jr Gd	N/A				
Sb Vet	GREG KASUBASKI		WI	94	45
	KEVIN DOERRING		WI	94	44
Vet	MIKE MAY		WI	93	
Sr Vet	DON LABARGE		WI	95	

SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP

16 YARD - Number of Entries: 62			Shooter's state of residence	Event score	Shootoff carryover score
Name of trophy winner(s)					
Champion	GREG KASUBASKI		WI	199	75
	BRIANNA THOMPSON		WI	199	24
	BRIAN STOA		WI	199	74
Runner Up	BRIAN STOA		WI	199	
Class AAA	MIKE MAY		WI	194	
Class AA	ALEX COLSON		WY	196	24
	JIM WEBER		WI	196	23

Class A	SAM GRACEFFA	IL	198
Class B	TONY PACKARD	IL	195
Class C	BRANDON CHESSER	WI	191
Class D	STUART RITZERT	WI	191
Lady I	BRIANNA THOMPSON	WI	199
Lady II	PAM MILES	WI	193
Sb Jr	JACKSON BOEREMA	WI	196
Jr	NA/		
Jr Gd	JACK SZEFLINSKI	WI	196
Sb Vet	STEVEN DAVIS	WI	195
Vet	DWIGHT FITZSIMMONS	WI	198
Sr Vet	JERRY DEMULLING	WI	198

DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

DOUBLES-Number of Entries: 56		Shooter's state of residence	Event score	Shootoff carryover score
Name of trophy winner(s)				
Champion	TONY MEADORS	IL	97	
Runner Up	BRIAN STOA	WI	94	20
	JON WEBER	WI	94	18
	JON DENMAN	WI	94	FORFEIT
Class AAA	N/A			
Class AA	JON DENMAN	WI	94	
Class A	STEVE CHRAPLA	WI	92	
Class B	ALEX COLSON	WY	92	
Class C	JON WEBER	WI	94	
Class D	DON CHRAPLA	WI	92	
Lady I	BRIANNA THOMPSON\	WI	95	
Lady II	JANET REDING	WI	83	
Sb Jr	N/A			
Jr	N/A			
Jr Gd	LOGAN DENMAN	WI	93	
Sb Vet	GREG KASUBASKI	WI	92	
Vet	DWIGHT FITZSIMMONS	WI	95	
Sr Vet	DON LABARGE	WI	94	

HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP

HANDICAP - Number of Entries: 75		Shooter's state of	Event score	Shootoff carryover
----------------------------------	--	-----------------------	----------------	-----------------------

Name of trophy winner(s)	Yd.	residence	score
Champion ALEX COLSON	25	WY	96
Runner Up CLIFFORD ANDRAE	24	WI	96
19-21.5 Yd. JOHN LEE	21	IL	96
22-24.5 Yd. JON WEBER	23	WI	95
25-26 Yd. MARK CHIODINI	26.5	IL	93
27 Yd. PETE RUSTAD	27	WI	93
Lady I KARLIS KLAS	26.5	WI	96
Lady II JANET REDING	25	WI	91
Sb Jr N/A			
Jr N/A			
Jr Gd LOGAN DENMAN	27	WI	92
Sb Vet BRIAN HOLBACH	22	WI	95
Vet GARY FECHER	26.5	WI	94
Sr Vet DOUG ANDERSON	22.5	IL	95

Shooter's
state of
residence

HIGH ALL AROUND

Name of winner

Class AAA BRIAN STOA	WI	380
Class AA JON WEBER	WI	385
Classs A ROBERT BLOCHOWIAK	WI	369
Class B GERALD TENOR	WI	379
Class C DAN TENOR	WI	370
Classs D SCOT ALBERS	IL	342
Lady I BRIANNA THOMPSON	WI	385
Lady II JANET REDING	WI	364
Sb Jr N/A		
Jr N/A		
Jr Gd N/A		
Sb Vet GREG KASUBASKI	WI	378
Vet DWIGHT FITZSIMMONS	WI	384
Sr Vet DON LABARGE	WI	377